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Request for approval -Agenda Item
3 messages

Lisa Meredith <[mered|th@foleypohce org> Tue, Mar 28, 2023 at 4:04 PM
To: Wayne <wtrawick@trawickb.com>, Michael Thompson <mthompson@cityoffoley.org>

Cc: Thurston Bullock <tbullock@foleypolice.org>, Kevin Carnley <kcarnley@foleypolice.org>, Larry Dearing
<ldearing@foleypolice.org>, David Wilson <dwilson@cityoffoley.org>

Request to place a budgeted capital purchase on the agenda (date 4/17/2023) to purchase a commercial washer and
dryer for the jail.

Lisa Meredith
Office Coordinator

Foley Police Department
251-952-4010 Ext 241

j washer dryer pdf
264K

Michael Thompson <mthompson@c1tyoﬁoley org> Tue, Mar 28 2023 at 5: 08 PM
To: Lisa Meredith <Imeredith@foleypolice.org>

Cc: Wayne <wtrawick@trawickb.com=, Thurston Bullock <tbullock@foleypolice.org>, Kevin Carnley
<kcarnley@foleypolice.org>, Larry Dearing <ldearing@foleypolice.org>, David Wilson <dwilson@cityoffoley.org>

Hi Lisa,
| am supportive of this request.

Mike
[Quoted text hidden)

Wayne <wlraw1ck@traw1ckb com> Tue, Mar 28, 2023 at 8:50 PM
To: Lisa Meredith <Imeredith@foleypolice.org>, Michael Thompson <mthompson@cityoffoley.org>

Cc: Thurston Bullock <tbullock@foleypolice.org>, Kevin Carnley <kcarnley@foleypolice.org>, Larry Dearing
<ldearing@foleypolice.org>, David Wilson <dwilson@cityoffoley.org>

I'm good for the agenda

Wayne
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